2/4/2026

REGULAR

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
REGULAR

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

o O BN PP

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$60.00
$12.00
$12.00

$8.00

$4.00

$96.00
$6.25

$6.25

$102.25

Winners

$120.00
$18.00
$4.75
$0.50
$2.50

$145.75
$1.25

$1.25

$147.00

MB

Hold
($60.00)
($6.00)
$7.25
$7.50
$1.50

($49.75)
$5.00

$5.00

($44.75)

ntOfSales
58.68
11.74
11.74

7.82

391

93.89
6.11

6.11

100.00

tedReturn

0.75
0.72
0.74
0.76
0.73

0.58

ightedAve
0.44
0.08
0.09
0.06
0.03

0.04

0.74



