

2/4/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

MB

<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
REGULAR	1	\$60.00	\$120.00	(\$60.00)	58.68	0.75	0.44
REGULAR	2	\$12.00	\$18.00	(\$6.00)	11.74	0.72	0.08
REGULAR	4	\$12.00	\$4.75	\$7.25	11.74	0.74	0.09
REGULAR	5	\$8.00	\$0.50	\$7.50	7.82	0.76	0.06
REGULAR	6	\$4.00	\$2.50	\$1.50	3.91	0.73	0.03
REGULAR	Totals:	\$96.00	\$145.75	(\$49.75)	93.89		
SPOTSPEC	3	\$6.25	\$1.25	\$5.00	6.11	0.58	0.04
SPOTSPEC	Totals:	\$6.25	\$1.25	\$5.00	6.11		
<u>Grand Totals</u>		\$102.25	\$147.00	(\$44.75)	100.00		0.74